

EVOLUCION FACTURACION Y COBROS GAS DE SORIA PERIODO 2014-2017

ATENCION PRIMARIA	AÑO 2014	AÑO 2015	AÑO 2016	AÑO 2017	ATENCION ESPECIALIZADA	AÑO 2014	AÑO 2015	AÑO 2016	AÑO 2017	GAS DE SORIA	AÑO 2014	AÑO 2015	AÑO 2016	AÑO 2017
Particulares	36.569,13	37.667,99	46.789,13	46.671,88	Particulares	1.222.089,17	1.427.320,68	1.270.018,29	1.133.156,11	Particulares	1.258.658,30	1.464.988,67	1.316.807,42	1.179.827,99
Tráficos	25.256,00	31.357,00	27.645,00	24.000,00	Tráficos	339.786,00	216.702,20	341.121,92	420.856,18	Tráficos	365.042,00	248.059,20	368.766,92	444.856,18
Laborales	42.360,16	59.110,54	57.832,67	46.702,03	Laborales	40.543,34	56.137,72	86.228,42	80.105,76	Laborales	82.903,50	115.248,26	144.061,09	126.807,79
TOTAL FACTURADO	104.185,29	128.135,53	132.266,80	117.373,91	TOTAL FACTURADO	1.602.418,51	1.700.160,60	1.697.368,63	1.634.118,05	TOTAL FACTURADO	1.706.603,80	1.828.296,13	1.829.635,43	1.751.491,96
Particulares	37.521,78	37.571,65	46.853,72	44.470,78	Particulares	1.270.052,34	1.368.244,59	1.118.677,38	1.196.437,47	Particulares	1.307.574,12	1.405.816,24	1.165.531,10	1.240.908,25
Tráficos	25.375,00	29.452,00	30.788,00	25.371,00	Tráficos	265.154,00	200.000,20	253.088,12	379.625,18	Tráficos	290.529,00	229.452,20	283.876,12	404.996,18
Laborales	48.607,01	55.969,54	55.965,11	50.381,30	Laborales	39.260,17	48.113,22	66.403,57	74.617,90	Laborales	87.867,18	104.082,76	122.368,68	124.999,20
TOTAL COBRADO	111.503,79	122.993,19	133.606,83	120.223,08	TOTAL COBRADO	1.574.466,51	1.616.358,01	1.438.169,07	1.650.680,55	TOTAL COBRADO	1.685.970,30	1.739.351,20	1.571.775,90	1.770.903,63
Particulares	102,61%	99,74%	100,14%	95,28%	Particulares	103,92%	95,86%	88,08%	105,58%	Particulares	103,89%	95,96%	88,51%	105,18%
Tráficos	100,47%	93,92%	111,37%	105,71%	Tráficos	78,04%	92,29%	74,19%	90,20%	Tráficos	79,59%	92,50%	76,98%	91,04%
Laborales	114,75%	94,69%	96,77%	107,88%	Laborales	96,84%	85,71%	77,01%	93,15%	Laborales	105,99%	90,31%	84,94%	98,57%
%Cobrado s/ facturado	107,02%	95,99%	101,01%	102,43%	%Cobrado s/ facturado	98,26%	95,07%	84,73%	101,01%	%Cobrado s/ facturado	98,79%	95,14%	85,91%	101,11%

